
Investment of General Fund in Capital Projects ($)

Percent of Road Millage Spent ($9,000,000)

Public Safety

Police Response Time (Minutes)

While Hartland Township does not maintain a local police department, response times are an effective measure

in police discussion.

Total Fire Calls

Development 

Total Permit Applications

Parks (Acres/1000 Residents)

The goal of Hartland Township is to maintain and invest in local recreation reasources.

Community Outreach 

Facebook Followers 

Effective communication is a component of public transparency. Hartland Township makes a continuous effort

to relay important Township news/events in a timely manner. 

Performance Dashboard 2019

Local Unit Name: Hartland Township

Local Unit Code: 47-1090

Financial Stability FY 2019 Direction

-4.50% Positive $40,519 $38,695

AA & AA2

16.47

Fire statistics include fire and medical response, and intergovernmental response reported for the calendar year.

Total Delinquent Sewer Special Assessments 

FY 2018 % Change

-1.83%

Higher delinquent special assessments puts Hartland Township's financial stability at risk.

Stable spending of Hartland Township's road millage ensures funding for maintenance projects for the life of the millage.

Bond Rating AA Positive

Investing in and maintaining capital projects benefits infrastructure and growth in Hartland Township. 

$343,000

58%

15.25

873

2006

A strong bond rating allows Hartland Township to secure low interest rates. 

27.50%

0%

8.00%

Positive 

Neutral

Neutral

Positive857

$437,349

58%

Positive 43.28%

4.09% Positive

Permit applications includes land use, land division, sign, site plan, zoning, and zoning board of appeals. 

Positive14.57 0%

356

14.57

2760

342


