## **Performance Dashboard 2019**

Local Unit Name: Hartland Township

Local Unit Code: 47-1090



Financial Stability	FY 2018	FY 2019	% Change	Direction
Total Delinquent Sewer Special Assessments	\$40,519	\$38,695	-4.50%	Positive
Higher delinquent special assessments puts Hartland To	wnship's financial stabil	ity at risk.		
Investment of General Fund in Capital Projects (\$)	\$343,000	\$437,349	27.50%	Positive
Investing in and maintaining capital projects benefits inf	frastructure and growth	in Hartland Township.		
Percent of Road Millage Spent (\$9,000,000)	58%	58%	0%	Neutral
Stable spending of Hartland Township's road millage en	sures funding for mainte	enance projects for the I	ife of the millage.	
Bond Rating	AA	AA & AA2		Positive
A strong bond rating allows Hartland Township to secur	e low interest rates.			
Public Safety				
Police Response Time (Minutes)	15.25	16.47	8.00%	Neutral
While Hartland Township does not maintain a local policin police discussion.	ce department, response	e times are an effective	measure	
Total Fire Calls	873	857	-1.83%	Positive
Fire statistics include fire and medical response, and into	ergovernmental respons	se reported for the caler	ndar year.	
Development				
Total Permit Applications	342	356	4.09%	Positive
Permit applications includes land use, land division, sign	, site plan, zoning, and z	coning board of appeals.		
Parks (Acres/1000 Residents)	14.57	14.57	0%	Positive
The goal of Hartland Township is to maintain and invest	in local recreation reason	ources.		
Community Outreach				

Facebook Followers 2006 2760 43.28% Positive

Effective communication is a component of public transparency. Hartland Township makes a continuous effort to relay important Township news/events in a timely manner.